TABELLONE DOCENTI

ISTITUTO PONTIFICIO SANT APOLLINARE - ROMA

Benincasa

Bernardini

Bruno

Burchi

Camiller

Candelotti

Castellan

Cerdido

Chiurco

Colombo

Corsi

Costa

D'Ambrosi

D addi

Di Pasquale

Diafena

Ferrara

Fioriti (Sostituto)

Flori

Galassett]

Gattinoni

Gentill

Governator

(Grandi

lacavilli

LUN

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

JmB

450

4LIN

25C-A

aCL

ZmC

35C-B

ZmA

15C-A

4CL

JmA

1SC-B

1CL
1LIN

JmB

25C-A

ZLIN

4LIN

JSC-A

1mA

4CL

ZmB

15C-A

JmA

25C-B

JLIN

2miC

15C-B

2CL

2LIN

1CL

25C-A
25C-B

450

1mB

4CL

3mB

1LIN

JmA

JCL

2miC

1mB

2CL

15C-B

3LIN

3CL

450

4CL

250

ZmC

25C-A

1CL

JmB

2LIN

3SC-B

1CL
1LIN

3CL

2CL

1mA

ISC-A
3SC-B

ISC-A
3SC-B

15C-A

2LIN

4LIN

15C-B

ZmB

1mB

158C-A

JmA

2CL

1mB

4LIN

ZmB

1CL

ISC-A

ZmA

25C-A

aCL

1CL

MAR

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

JmB

15C-A

15C-B

aLIN

ISC-A
3SC-B

ZmA

aCL

ISC-A
3SC-B

250

2mC

25C-A

3CL

JmA

450

JmB

15C-A

15C-B

aCL

1LIN

TmA

JSC-A

250

2LIN

1CL

2CL

2miC

450

1CL
1LIN

450

ZmB

250

JmB

4CL

2LIN

4LIN

25C-B

TmA

2CL

1SC-B

1mB

5CL

JmB

3LIN

4LIN

450

25C-A

1CL

15C-A

JmA

ZLIN

15C-B

1mB

2CL

JmB

aLIN

ZLIN

1CL
1LIN

25C-B

25C-A

450

15C-A
15C-B

ZmA

3SC-B

1CL
1LIN

2CL

1mA

2LIN

25C-A

JmB

JmA

25C-B

ZmC

3LIN

ZmA

1mB

3SC-B

ZmB

JmB

25C-A

15C-B

JmA

3SC-B

ZmA

1mB

2mC

MER

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

ZmB

15C-B

1CL
1LIN

3LIN

25C-A
25C-B

TmA

aCL

JmB

4CL

ZLIN

4LIN

3SC-A

JmA

450

ZmB

1CL
1LIN

ZLIN

25C-A

ZmA

3CL

TmA

250

4LIN

15C-B

ZmiC

450

2CL

2LIN

4LIN

15C-B

2mC

4CL

JmA

250

15C-A

25C-A

25C-B

JmB

3SC-B

JmB

450

aLIN

15C-B

JCL

4LIN

1CL
1LIN

1mB

ZmC

15C-A

2LIN

2CL

ZmB

25C-A

2CL

450

JmB

3CL

TmA

4LIN

1mB

ISC-A

1CL

35C-B

2mC

15C-A

JLIN

2LIN

1mB

15C-A

ZmA

3CL

4CL

oLIN

550

1CL

35C-B

JmA

25C-A

3mB

2CL

GIO

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14.25

4LIN

1mB

35C-B

2miC

25C-A

15C-A
1SC-B

250

JmB

aLIN

5CL

JmA

450

JmB

5CL

aLIN

15C-B

JmA

25C-A

1mB

250

2LIN

15C-A

1CL
1LIN

450

JmB

25C-A

3LIN

1CL
1LIN

ISC-A

550

35C-B

2mC

2CL

4CL

ZmB

15C-B

1SC-A

JmA

450

2LIN

3LIN

15C-B

550

1CL

35C-B

2mC

25C-A

TmA

1mB

4CL

JmB

15C-B

1LIN

25C-A

15C-A

ZmB

JCL

1CL

JmA

4LIN

1mB

2miC

3SC-B

ZmB

15C-B

3CL

1mB

aLIN

2mC

JmB

25C-B

2CL

3SC-B

ZmB

450

250

3mB

3SC-B

25C-B

2miC

15C-B

ZmA

25C-A

VEN

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

aCL

15C-A

2CL

250

JCL

2LIN

25C-A

JmA

1CL
1LIN

15C-B

JmB

3SC-B

JmB

ZmA

1CL
1LIN

1mB

aLIN

25C-B

ZLIN

JmA

2CL

ISC-A

ZmB

450

ZmB

JmB

1mA

2LIN

aLIN

25C-A

25C-B

35C-B

15C-A

3LIN

15C-B

4CL

2miC

1CL
1LIN

JmB

3CL

4CL

oLIN

25C-A

450

ZmA

35C-B

4CL

450

JLIN

1mB

aCL

4LIN

25C-A

3SC-B

ZmB

1CL

3mB

1LIN

2mC

JCL

3CL

450

TmA

3LIN

1mB

25C-A

4CL

1CL

2mQC

25C-B
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

ISTITUTO PONTIFICIO SANT APOLLINARE - ROMA

Imperatrice

lovine

Lattavo

Luc

Lutri

Mancini

Marcuce

Matncciani

Milano

Mool

M asehatoen

Farrillo

Favone

Percolla

FPesare

Pistoresi

Pizzi

Rossi

Tanna

Tomasini

Tripicchio

Tullio

Vers

Vitelli

LUN

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

1mA

ZLIN

ZmB

aLIN

3LIN

25C-B

3CL

950

1mB

ISC-A

2CL

aLIN

1CL
1LIN

3SC-B

aLIN

ZmA

450

550

1mB

3CL

5CL

2CL

ZLIN

4LIN

15C-B

aLIN

ZmA

JLIN

1mA

15C-A

550

35C-B

JSC-A

5CL

ZmB

JLIN

25C-A
25C-B

25C-B

ISC-A

450

1LIN

TmA

JmA

4LIN

ZmA

aLIN

ZmB

5CL

1LIN

15C-A

25C-A

4CL

JmB

JmA

450

JLIN

2mC

550

aLIN

ZmA

25C-B

5CL

3SC-A
35C-B

450

JLIN

4CL

1mA

35C-B

aCL

2mC

550

aLIN

JmB

25C-B

JCL

4LIN

15C-B

4CL

2CL

3CL

MAR

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

ZLIN

1mA

ZmB

4LIN

JLIN

4CL

1mB

1CL
1LIN

25C-B

2CL

3SC-A
35C-B

ZmB

25C-A

3LIN

JmA

35C-B

ZmA

4CL

1mB

aLIN

25C-B

JCL

1LIN

4LIN

1mB

450

ZmiC

3LIN

JmA

ISC-A

ZmA

35C-B

aLIN

5CL

25C-A

3CL

15C-A

JSC-A

3CL

1LIN

1mA

ZmA

550

35C-B

2mC

4CL

2CL

aLIN

ZmB

25C-B

JLIN

1mA

3LIN

15C-A
15C-B

4LIN

4CL

3CL

2mC

ISC-A

550

JmA

ZmB

5CL

oLIN

4LIN

4CL

450

15C-A

550

3CL

ZmB

ISC-A

15C-B

5CL

550

4LIN

JLIN

aLIN

25C-B

450

1mA

ISC-A

15C-A

MER

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

2mC

15C-A

ZmA

35C-B

1mB

3CL

550

aLIN

2CL

25C-A
25C-B

25C-B

ISC-A

aLIN

JmB

JmA

35C-B

JLIN

1mB

4CL

5CL

2CL

2LIN

15C-A

ZmB

1mA

aLIN

ZmA

3LIN

1mB

450

1CL
1LIN

aCL

ISC-A

JCL

3SC-B

1mA

3LIN

4CL

550

ZmA

25C-B

5CL

JmA

ISC-A

4LIN

2SC-A

1LIN

JmA

4CL

550

aLIN

ZmA

25C-B

ZmB

5CL

4LIN

15C-B

1SC-B

3LIN

4LIN

450

JSC-A

2mC

1mA

ZmB

5CL

SLIN

25C-B

GIO

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14.25

TmA

2LIN

15C-A
15C-B

4CL

ISC-A

3LIN

ZmA

25C-B

3CL

ZmB

2CL

1CL
1LIN

2mC

1mA

4CL

35C-B

4LIN

3CL

ZmA

25C-B

ISC-A

ZmB

2CL

JLIN

18C-A

aLIN

1mB

JmA

1mA

450

ZmA

4LIN

aCL

2LIN

25C-B

JCL

JLIN

4LIN

4CL

1LIN

aLIN

ZmB

ZmA

aCL

ISC-A

2CL

JmB

3CL

3LIN

25C-B

550

ZLIN

3LIN

1mA

ZmA

aLIN

ISC-A

450

5CL

2CL

1LIN

25C-B

450

25C-A

3LIN

4LIN

ZLIN

1mA

JmA

550

4CL

15C-A

1CL
1LIN

aCL

ZmA

ISC-A

1mB

250

1mA

3LIN

4LIN

15C-A

aLIN

JmA

ISC-A

VEN

8.00

9.00
9.00

9.50
9.50

10.40
10.55

1145
1145

1245
1245

13.35
13.35

14 25

3LIN

550

ZmB

ZmA

1mB

450

4CL

2mC

aLIN

1mA

ISC-A

25C-B

4LIN

15C-A

3CL

4LIN

1mA

35C-B

4CL

2mC

550

5CL

3LIN

25C-A

15C-B

ISC-A

4LIN

JmA

450

aCL

1mB

550

3CL

ZmA

2CL

aLIN

1CL
1LIN

2mGC

15C-B

ZLIN

1mB

1mA

JmA

550

4LIN

JSC-A

5CL

ZmB

25C-B

15C-A

2CL

aLIN

JLIN

ISC-A

JmA

ZLIN

1mA

25C-B

550

ZmA

15C-A

aLIN

15C-B

2CL

ZLIN

1SC-B

oLIN

4LIN

JmA

ZmB

35C-B

250

ZmA

15C-A

2CL

3SC-A

JmB

5CL

4LIN
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